
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BM424-BT PARTS LIST 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

SHANGHAI BOAMX ENGINEERING INC. 

Address: Blvd.4 No.300 Youdong Rd, Shanghai, China, 201100 

Tel: 86 21 54882951 

Fax: 86 21 54882948 

Website: www.bomaxengineering.com

E-mail: webmaster@bomaxengineering.com

 

Ver.01 2009 

http://www.bomaxengineering.com/
mailto:webmaster@bomaxengineering.com


www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM424-BT Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page1



www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM424-BT Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page2



Ref No. Description Qty Price($)/pc

BM424-1 SOCKET BOLT M8 - 1.25 x 25mm 1

BM424-2 RETAINER PLATE 1

BM424-3 KEY, 8mm x 7mm x 50mm LG 1

BM424-4 RETAINER 1

BM424-5 SOCKET BOLT M10 - 1.5 x 35mm 1

BM424-6 PRESSURE PLATE 1

BM424-7 ROTATING GUARD RING 1

BM424-8 BELT, ROTATING RING (T-BELT) 1

BM424-9 THRUST BEARING 1

BM424-10 FRICTION WASHER 1

BM424-11 FLAT HEAD SCREW 10 - 24 x 3/8" LG 2

BM424-12 THRUST BEARING CAP 1

BM424-13 RETAINING RING 1

BM424-14 RETAINING RING 1

BM424-15 BEARING, NEEDLE ROLLER 1

BM424-16 BEARING 1

BM424-17 OUTPUT SHAFT 1

BM424-18 KEY, 6mm SQ x 25mm LG 1

BM424-19 WAVE WASHER 1

BM424-20 SPIDER PLATE 1

BM424-21 SPIDER ARM 4

BM424-22 TILT ARM 4

BM424-23 STABILIZER RING 1

BM424-24 FLOAT PAN 1

BM424-25 COMBO BLADE 4

BM424-26 LOCK WASHER, 1/4" 8

BM424-27 BLADES BOLT(METRIC/INCH) 12

BM424-28 JAM NUT, M8 12

BM424-29 SET SCREW M8 x 20mm 4

BM424-30 CARRIAGE BOLT, M8 x 20mm 4

BM424-31 SET SCREW M8 x 20mm 4

BM424-32 O-RING 4

BM424-33 PITCH CONTROL KNOB 1

www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM424-BT Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page3



Ref No. Description Qty Price($)/pc

BM424-34 SPLIT PIN 1

BM424-35 BEARING 1

BM424-36 BOSS 1

BM424-37 BEARING 1

BM424-38 RETAINING RING 1

BM424-39 SHAFT 1

BM424-40 SPRING WASHER 1

BM424-41 SCREW 1

BM424-42 HEXAGON NUT, 10mm 1

BM424-43 TIE ROD, 9" 1

BM424-44 HEXAGON NUT, 10mm 1

BM424-45 YOKE TIP 1

BM424-46 YOKE CLIP 1

BM424-47 HEXAGON NUT 1

BM424-48 SCREW 1

BM424-49 FLAT WASHER 9

BM424-50 HEXAGON BOLT 1

BM424-51 HAND KNOB 1

BM424-52 NYLOC NUT 1

BM424-53 HANDLE GRIP (RIGHT) 1

BM424-54 DEADMAN STOP SWITCH 1

BM424-55 LOCK 1

BM424-56 UPPER HANDLE 1

BM424-57 THROTTLE LEVER ASSY, 1

BM424-58 SCREW 3

BM424-59 WASHER 3

BM424-60 WIRE HARNESS 1

BM424-61 ELECTRIC WIRE 2

BM424-62 WIRE HARNESS 2

BM424-63 SPLIT PIN 2

BM424-64 TUBE 2

BM424-65 LEVER 1

BM424-66 LOWER HANDLE 1

BM424-67 P-CLIP 1

www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM424-BT Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page4



Ref No. Description Qty Price($)/pc

BM424-68 BELT GUARD SUPPORT BRACKET 1

BM424-69 BOLT 2

BM424-70 SCREW 1

BM424-71 WASHER 1

BM424-72 HEXAGON BOLT, 10mm 4

BM424-73 HEXAGON NUT, 10mm 4

BM424-74 V-BELT 1

BM424-75 CLUTCH WASHER 1

BM424-76 CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH ASSY 1

BM424-77 CLUTCH RETAINER WASHER 1

BM424-78 CLUTCH BOLT 1

BM424-79 KEY, 6mm SQ x 25mm LG 1

BM424-80 SET SCREW 2

BM424-81 YOKE PIN 1

BM424-82 GEARBOX PULLEY 1

BM424-83 SCREW 2

BM424-84 FLAT WASHER 8

BM424-85 PIN SUPPORT 2

BM424-86 BELT GUARD 1

BM424-87 FLAT HEAD BOLT 4

BM424-88 ENGINE MOUNTING PLATE 1

BM424-89 HEXAGON NUT, 8mm 4

BM424-90 HEXAGON BOLT M8 - 1.25 x 25mm 2

BM424-91 YOKE ARM 1

BM424-92 SCREW 4

BM424-93 SPACER 4

BM424-94 GEARBOX ASSY 1

www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM424-BT Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page5


	424图册封面.doc
	424爆炸图-1.pdf
	424爆炸图-2.pdf
	1.xls
	Sheet1

	2.xls
	Sheet1

	3.xls
	Sheet1


